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Datum:

27.09.2025

17. Firmen- und VereinspokalschieRen Freudenberg 2025

Disziplin: KK-Gewehr

Klasse:
NAME

Schiitzenklasse

VEREIN

PLATZ | RINGE
1] 138.0
2 | 131.0
3 ] 131.0
4 ] 130.0
5 1 128.0
6 | 128.0
71 126.0
8 | 126.0
9 | 126.0

10 | 123.0
11 | 122.0
12 | 122.0
13 | 122.0
14 | 121.0
15 | 121.0
16 | 121.0
17 | 120.0
18 | 120.0
19 | 120.0
20 | 120.0
21 | 118.0
22 | 118.0
23 | 118.0
24 | 117.0
25 | 116.0
26 | 114.0
27 | 114.0
28 | 114.0
29 | 114.0
30 | 113.0
31 | 113.0
32 | 112.0
33 | 112.0
34 | 112.0
35 | 112.0
36 | 111.0
37 | 110.0
38 | 110.0
39 | 109.0
40 | 108.0
41 | 108.0
42 | 108.0
43 | 107.0
44 | 107.0
45 | 106.0
46 | 105.0
47 | 105.0
48 | 103.0
49 | 101.0
50 | 101.0
51 | 99.0
52 | 99.0
53 | 99.0
54 | 99.0
55 | 99.0
56 | 99.0
57 1 98.0
58 | 98.0
59 | 97.0
60 | 97.0
61 | 97.0
62 | 96.0
63 | 94.0
64 | 94.0
65 | 91.0
66 | 91.0
67 | 91.0

Kocks, René
Locherbach,
Falk, Henry
Helsper, Thomas
Eisenblatter, Swen
Locherbach, Joachim
Roder, Dennis

Braas, Uwe

Martini, René

Pulm, Stephan
Tomasetti, Julian
Babberger, Daniel
Leidig, Helge

Vogel, Christian
Olberts, Dominik
Roth, Andreas
Horter, Frank
Poggeler, Lars

Dorr, Mario

Klur, Sigmund
Schlichting, Volker
Schramm, Markus
Hambiirger, Christoph
Krapohl, Sacha
Hundt, Markus
Lorscheiter,
Heer, Florian
Schleifenbaum, Jost
Schneider, Benny
Helle, Markus
Gastreich, Swen
Wirden, Marius
Freimann, Stefan
Flechsenberger,
Steiner, Matz
Wirden, Sedrik
Roth, Stephan
Berger, Andreas
Rocher, Guido
Locherbach, Konrad
Dietze, Paul

Herr, Gottlieb
Kocks, Hans-Jurgen
Thul, Leif-E.
Lanio, Felix
Schreiber, RiUdiger
Blaske, Uwe
Gastreich, Simon
Kubik, Oliver
Strauss, Felix

El Touhan, Nader
Lautadia, David
Behrend, Diego
Miller, Michael
Flender, Sebastian
Mockenhaupt, Jirgen
Dettmer, Luis
Stock, Tobias
Pipperr, Felix
Schmissek, Marvin
Irle, Christoph
Babberger, Leopold
Paetow, Dennis
Bender, Roland
Pfalzer, Jorg
Krapohl, Noah
Bottcher, Marc

Lucas

Christopher

Jan- Luca

Streuung 1894

Dachdecker Lo&cherbach

RK Hinsborn

DEW

RK Hinsborn

Dachdecker Lo&cherbach

RK Hinsborn

Dachdecker Lo&cherbach

DEW

RK Hinsborn

Zielsicher seit .22
Babberger

Die Reckhiihner

Babberger

Kampfschwimmer Olpe

DEW

Kampfschwimmer Olpe
Streuung 1894

Die Blindgénger

DEW

Babberger

Dachdecker Lo&cherbach

DEW

Die Reckhiihner
Kampfschwimmer Olpe
Lurchi?2

Zielsicher seit .22

1. KVO 16

Streuung 1894

Team Drolshagen
Zielsicher seit .22
Dachdecker Lo&cherbach

1. KVO 16

Dachdecker Locherbach
Zielsicher seit .22
Dachdecker Lo&cherbach
Getranke Roth

Schauerte

Tiefbau Bender

Dachdecker Lo&cherbach
Kleintierdrzte Wilhelmsho
RK Hinsborn

Die Blindgénger
Kleintierdrzte Wilhelmsho
Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
RK Hinsborn

RK Hinsborn

Zielsicher seit .22
Schauerte

Getranke Roth

Getranke Roth

DEW

Lurchi?2

Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
Babberger

DEW

LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
Zielsicher seit .22
Getranke Roth

Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
Babberger

Streuung 1894

Tiefbau Bender

RK Hinsborn

Die Reckkiiken

Lurchi?2



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

89.
89.
88.
88.
88.
87.
87.
87.
87.
86.
85.
84.
84.
84.
84.
83.
82.
81.
79.
79.
75.
75.
73.
73.
73.
69.
58.
49.
45.

[cNoloRoNoNoNolololoNoNololoNoNoNoRoRoNoNoloRoloNoNoloNoNoNe)

Weigel, Daniel
Irle, Steffen
Ozcan, Furkan
Rave, Martin
Steinhorst, Nico
Wiens, Dietrich
Wirch, Iwan
Michel, Frank
Langematz, Uwe
Fromm, Christian
Roth, Theo
Zwinscher, Jorg
Engler, Phillip
Zwinscher, Janus
Krapohl, Yannick
Schwab, Claus
Sanger, Heiko
Wilcke, Marvin
Lichtenthaler,
Reuber, Ulrich
Bogatow, Tim
Fischbach, Aaron
Driieke, Dietmar
Schneider, Kay
Lichtenthaler,
Roth, Hannes
Gob, Tobias
Schiirmann, Martin
Meyn, Jurgen
Thul, Jorg-W

Finn-Marlon

Michael

Streuung 1894

Tiefbau Bender

LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
1. KVO 16

1. KVO 16

Team Drolshagen

LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
1. KVO 16

RK Hinsborn

LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
Getranke Roth

Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
Die Reckkiiken

RK Hinsborn

Lurchi?2

LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
Dachdecker Lo&cherbach
LANdata IT-Solutions GmbH
Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
Babberger

Schauerte

Streuung 1894

Dachdecker Lo&cherbach
Getranke Roth

Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
Schauerte

Liedertafel 1842 Freudenb
Kleintierdrzte Wilhelmsho



